Client Fees Schedule 2025/2026

Commonwealth Home Support Program (CHSP)

INCOME - LEVEL		INCOME - WEEKLY	INCOME - ANNUAL	HOME	HOME MODIFICATIONS	MEALS – 2 COURSES	MEALS – 3 COURSES	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY (O.T.)
	SINGLE	WEEKE!	/ IIIIO/IL	in article		2 0001025	3 60011323	
Low		< \$751.71	< \$39,089	\$19.80	\$19.80	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
Late Cancellation Fee				\$19.80	\$19.80	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
Medium		\$751.71 - \$1,654.38	\$39,089 - \$86,028	\$25.50	\$25.50	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$21.00
Late Cancellation Fee				\$25.50	\$25.50	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$21.00
High		> \$1,654.38	> \$86,028	\$75.00	\$78.00	\$17.00	\$21.50	\$138.00
Late Cancellation Fee				\$75.00	\$78.00	\$17.00	\$21.50	\$138.00
Undisclosed		Undisclosed	Undisclosed	\$118.00	\$118.00	\$17.00	\$21.50	\$138.00
Late Cancellation Fee				\$118.00	\$118.00	\$17.00	\$21.50	\$138.00
	COUPLE							
Low	-	< \$1,150.04	< \$59,802	\$19.80	\$19.80	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
Late Cancellation Fee				\$19.80	\$19.80	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
Medium		\$1,150.04 - \$2,216.25	\$59,802 - \$115,245	\$25.50	\$25.50	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$21.00
Late Cancellation Fee				\$25.50	\$25.50	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$21.00
High		> \$2,216.25	> \$115,245	\$75.00	\$78.00	\$17.00	\$21.50	\$138.00
Late Cancellation Fee				\$75.00	\$78.00	\$17.00	\$21.50	\$138.00
Undisclosed		Undisclosed	Undisclosed	\$118.00	\$118.00	\$17.00	\$21.50	\$138.00
Late Cancellation Fee				\$118.00	\$118.00	\$17.00	\$21.50	\$138.00

Weekly income is gross and must include all taxable income excluding non-taxable allowances such as Carer Allowances.

Home Maintenance and Home Modifications services includes the hourly rate as above plus the cost of all materials supplied on an "at cost" basis. Community Health Income Ranges 2019 are based on the Centrelink Income test for pensioners. All rates are GST exempt.



KEY < Less than > More than

D25-174185